S R ol A I

6.1

7.1
7.2

7.3
74
7.5

9.1
9.11
9.2
9.21
9.2.2
10.
1.
12.
12.1
13.

Rural Municipality of East St. Paul
Meeting Agenda
October 28, 2025 - Planning Meeting - 05:30 PM

MISSION STATEMENT

RM of East St. Paul is a vibrant community with a distinctive lifestyle

Meeting Called To Order

Adoption of the Agenda

Other Business

Confirmation of Minutes

~ October 14, 2025 Council Meeting Minutes
Delegations ;

Public Hearings

~ Conditional Use 48, 2025 (3014 Henderson Highway)
~ Zoning By-law Amendment No. 2025-08

By-laws

~ Zoning By-law Amendment No. 2025-08 (2nd & 3rd Readings)

~ Secondary Plan By-law No. 2025-10 (2nd Reading; Previously Tabled at Aug.19/25
Meeting)

~ Procedural By-law No. 2025-11 (2nd & 3rd Readings)

~ Noise Nuisance By-law No. 2025-12 (2nd & 3rd Readings)

~ Non-Union Employee By-law No. 2025-13 (2nd & 3rd Readings)

Policies

General Business

ADMINISTRATION

~ Amalgamation of Water and Wastewater Utilities

GENERAL

~ Establishment of Joint Infrastructure Committee - East St, Paul and St. Clements
~ Northeast Red Watershed District Annual Organizational Meeting Invitation
Business Arising from Delegations

Correspondence for Information

In Camera

~ Personnel Matter

Adjournment



