

Rural Municipality of East St. Paul

Meeting Agenda October 28, 2025 - Planning Meeting - 05:30 PM

MISSION STATEMENT

RM of East St. Paul is a vibrant community with a distinctive lifestyle

1.	Meeting Called To Order
2.	Adoption of the Agenda
3.	Other Business
4.	Confirmation of Minutes
4.1	~ October 14, 2025 Council Meeting Minutes
5.	Delegations **
6.	Public Hearings
6.1	~ Conditional Use 48, 2025 (3014 Henderson Highway)
6.2	~ Zoning By-law Amendment No. 2025-08
7.	By-laws
7.1	~ Zoning By-law Amendment No. 2025-08 (2nd & 3rd Readings)
7.2	~ Secondary Plan By-law No. 2025-10 (2nd Reading; Previously Tabled at Aug.19/25 Meeting)
7.3	~ Procedural By-law No. 2025-11 (2nd & 3rd Readings)
7.4	~ Noise Nuisance By-law No. 2025-12 (2nd & 3rd Readings)
7.5	~ Non-Union Employee By-law No. 2025-13 (2nd & 3rd Readings)
8.	Policies
9.	General Business
9.1	ADMINISTRATION
9.1.1	~ Amalgamation of Water and Wastewater Utilities
9.2	GENERAL
9.2.1	~ Establishment of Joint Infrastructure Committee - East St. Paul and St. Clements
9.2.2	~ Northeast Red Watershed District Annual Organizational Meeting Invitation
10.	Business Arising from Delegations
11.	Correspondence for Information
12.	In Camera
12.1	~ Personnel Matter

~ Personnel Matter

Adjournment

13.